FL65 - Large Floodlight
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
Applications
Specification & Features
For surface mounted applications such as building,
outdoor bulletin boards, sports field, highway signs and
other general floodlighting applications.
Dimensions

8.94in.
(227mm)
Ordering Information Example: PHBE AL16 400 P QV DL LPI
Options
100100 - 100W*
150150 - 150W**
175175 - 175W**
250250 - 250W
400400 - 400W
(100W M.H. is
Mogul base lamp.
**150W recommended
instead of 175W on
Pulse Start type.)
MM - Metal Halide*
PP - Pulse Start
Metal Halide
(HPF-CWA)**
HH - High
Pressure Sodium
(HPF-CWA)
(*100W is Metal Halide.
**150W or higher in Metal
Halide is Pulse Start type.)
WGWG - Wire Guard
VDSVDS - Vandal Shield
VSRVSR - Visor
PC(__)PC(__) - Photocell
 (Indicate voltage)
WHTWHT - White Finish
QRSQRS - Quartz Restrike
LPILPI - Lamp included
(Consult factory for additional
options, accessories or other
color finishes.)
Wattage Ballast Type  Voltage
PFL65PFL65  - Large
Floodlight
Series
120120 - 120V
277277 - 277V
DVDV - 120 /
        277V
QVQV - Quad
     Voltage
(Consult factory for
other voltages.)
Mounting
SYSY - Small Trunnion
LYLY - Large Trunnion
SFSF - Slip-fitter
Vandal Shield Wireguard
Visor Slip-fitter